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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1309
7405

W611758
2.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -17
Alternator 

A4 DETA AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMBIVAGN DIESEL
OSPECIFICERAT

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

15.225
A

1309
7405

W549203
3.500 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -18
Alternator 

A4 AVANT DETA AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
14V 150A

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

7.969
A

1308
7405

W542745
3.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -19
Alternator 

A4 AVANT DETA AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
DIESEL, VALEO

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

7.372
A

1309
7405

W461626
3.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -16
Alternator 

AUDI A4 AVANT DETA AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

4.691
A

1309
7405

W461729
3.500 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -16
Alternator 

AUDI A4-S4 16- DETA AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMBI
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

5.067
A

1309
7405

W378018
3.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -16
Alternator 

A4 AVANT DETA A
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

5.616
A

1309
7405

W376152
1.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -17
Alternator 

AVANT DETA A
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.485
A

1309
7405

W369064
3.500 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -18
Alternator 

2,0 TDI QUATTRO AVANT DETA 2,0 TDI AUT 7 STEG
150A

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.801
A

1309
7405

W550099
2.750 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -17
Alternator 

AUDI A4 KOMBI 5D DETA AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
DIESEL

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

9.876
A*

1309
7405

W524475
3.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -19
Alternator 

A4 AVANT DETA AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
DIESEL, VALEO

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

2.226
A*


